
Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-242 Wish Upon A Star Elite Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-243 Jazz Baby Elite Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-232 MP - Lonely Elite Dance Double Platinum 1
M-230 MP - Wonderland Elite Dance Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-235 MP - Sassy Elite Dance Platinum 1
M-228 MP - Wings Elite Dance Platinum 2
M-233 MP - Dance Like Yo Daddy Elite Dance Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-008 What the World Needs Now Studio G Dance Platinum 1
M-229 MP - Rainbow Elite Dance Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-227 Big Love, Small Moments Elite Dance Platinum 1
M-222 Favorite Part Of Me Elite Dance Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-226 Rule The World Elite Dance Double Platinum 1
M-217 It's About That Walk Elite Dance Platinum 2
M-221 Queen Of The Night Elite Dance Platinum 3
R-166 Who Wouldn't Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 4
H-185 Sway Amy Blake's Academy of Dance Platinum 5

LA Dance Magic Competition Results
Houston November 4-6, 2022

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Mini Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Mini Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Contemporary



A-024 Thumbs Studio G Dance Platinum 6
M-223 When I Grow Up Elite Dance Platinum 7
A-021 Best of My Love Studio G Dance High Gold 8

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-156 You Are The Reason Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 1
R-153 Dreaming Of You Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 2
M-225 Crippled Bird Elite Dance Platinum 3
A-023 When I Meet My Maker Studio G Dance Platinum 4
H-188 In the Stars Amy Blake's Academy of Dance Platinum 5
H-190 You Say Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 6

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-224 Poor Unfortunate Soul Elite Dance Platinum 1
G-099 Spanish Rose Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
LL-258 Left Behind Artistry in Motion Double Platinum 1
H-184 Prem Ratan Amy Blake's Academy of Dance Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
G-106 Last of the True Believers Progressions Performing Arts Double Platinum 1
LL-256 Getting Older Artistry in Motion Double Platinum 2
R-168 Fine Objects Stacey's Dance Studio Double Platinum 3
LL-257 A Million Years Ago Artistry in Motion Double Platinum 4
X-095 Hurts Republic Edge Dance Double Platinum 5
J-071 Happiness is a Butterfly Palm Valley Gymnastics and Dance Double Platinum 6
G-108 Until I Found You Progressions Performing Arts Double Platinum 7
LL-260 Blue Artistry in Motion Double Platinum 8
LL-266 Distraught Artistry in Motion Double Platinum 9
LL-265 Lonely Artistry in Motion Platinum 10
R-170 Fixated Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 11
LL-267 Stupid Deep Artistry in Motion Platinum 12
X-094 Sober Republic Edge Dance Platinum 13
CC-277 As it was Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 14
A-015 I Am Blessed Studio G Dance Platinum 15
A-016 Lonely Studio G Dance Platinum 16

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Contemporary



G-109 Dark Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 17
GG-207 Paper Wings Head to Toe Dance Platinum 18
GG-194 Desert Song Head to Toe Dance Platinum 19
G-110 Dracula Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 20
R-158 We Don't Eat Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 21
R-164 Could Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 22
R-167 Paradise Circus Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 23
H-177 Beyond the Distance Amy Blake's Academy of Dance Platinum 24
GG-193 Visitor Head to Toe Dance Platinum 25
H-183 Back to Black Amy Blake's Academy of Dance Platinum 26
H-186 Warriors Amy Blake's Academy of Dance Platinum 26
H-180 Matilda Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 28
H-182 Follow the Sun Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 29
II-251 Leave a Light On Helen Gordon School of Dance High Gold 30
GG-284 True Love Head to Toe Dance High Gold 31
GG-216 American Pie Head to Toe Dance High Gold 32
H-178 Titanium Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 33

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-160 Fierce Stacey's Dance Studio Double Platinum 1
R-165 Shut It Down Stacey's Dance Studio Double Platinum 2
A-017 Hit Me With a Hot Note Studio G Dance Platinum 3
G-100 Break My Soul Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 4
M-215 Mama Knows Best Elite Dance Platinum 5
R-163 Fever Stacey's Dance Studio High Gold 6
M-214 Grown Elite Dance High Gold 7
H-187 A Pale Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 8
II-250 Stayin' Alive Helen Gordon School of Dance High Gold 9

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-273 Mother Earth Missy Crain Dance Studios Double Platinum 1
R-169 This Is Us Stacey's Dance Studio Double Platinum 2
R-154 I'll Never Love Again Stacey's Dance Studio Double Platinum 3
R-172 Ordinary World Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 4
M-209 If I Ain't Got You Elite Dance Platinum 5
G-102 A Sunday Kind of Love Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 6
R-159 Heaven Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 7
R-151 When You Sleep Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 8
G-105 I Lived Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 9
A-018 It's Always Been You Studio G Dance Platinum 10
R-174 Instead Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 11

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Jazz



R-171 Capsize Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 12
G-117 Insecurities Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 13
H-175 Skyfall Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 14
G-268 Reflection Progressions Performing Arts High Gold 15
H-181 All You Never Say Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 16
H-176 Change of Heart Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 16
A-038 Ghost Town Studio G Dance High Gold 18

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-208 Let's Be Bad Elite Dance Platinum 1
H-179 What You Want Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
X-093 Time Republic Edge Dance Double Platinum 1
R-161 Weight In Gold Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 2
LL-255 Take On Me Artistry in Motion Platinum 3
M-213 Overwhelmed Elite Dance Platinum 4
R-157 The Bird Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
G-107 I Won't Dance Progressions Performing Arts Double Platinum 1
G-116 In the Mood Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-276 End of love Missy Crain Dance Studios Double Platinum 1
CC-274 I would rather go blind Missy Crain Dance Studios Double Platinum 2
CC-272 Flowers Missy Crain Dance Studios Double Platinum 3
J-072 Fallin Palm Valley Gymnastics and Dance Double Platinum 4
CC-275 Lost a friend Missy Crain Dance Studios Double Platinum 5
AA-115 MP - Safe in Your Skin Dance Plus Double Platinum 6
J-070 When I See You Like This Palm Valley Gymnastics and Dance Platinum 7
J-074 Mystery Palm Valley Gymnastics and Dance Platinum 8
A-048 Appointments Studio G Dance Platinum 9
H-189 Into the Sea Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 10

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-019 Too Original Studio G Dance Platinum 1
J-073 Come Together Palm Valley Gymnastics and Dance Platinum 2
GG-212 Crazy on You Head to Toe Dance High Gold 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-162 Love In The Dark Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 1
A-081 The End of Love Studio G Dance Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
LL-261 Hurts Like Hell Artistry in Motion Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-287 Seven Nation Army Missy Crain Dance Studios High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-205 Count On Me Elite Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-204 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Elite Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-203 Never Grow Up Elite Dance Platinum 1
M-202 Bridge Over Troubled Water Elite Dance Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-012 I Can't Do It Alone Studio G Dance Platinum 1

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Tap

Age: Mini Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-198 Another Cha Cha Elite Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-196 The Wiz Elite Dance Platinum 1
M-199 For Good Elite Dance Platinum 2
M-200 Wherever You May Go Elite Dance Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
G-118 OMG You Guys Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 1
M-197 Spell On You Elite Dance Platinum 2
A-020 Something Better Than This Studio G Dance Platinum 3
M-201 Yacht Club Swing Elite Dance Platinum 4

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-053 Turn the Beat Around Studio G Dance High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-076 Work Me Down Now Studio G Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-195 You Will Be Found Elite Dance Double Platinum 1
A-013 I Will Wait Studio G Dance Platinum 2
A-014 Without You Studio G Dance Platinum 3
H-191 Shine Your Diamond Heart Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 4

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-288 Test 4 Stacey's Dance Studio Double Platinum 1
G-101 Sounds of War Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 2

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Tap

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-040 Grow As We Go Studio G Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
AA-114 It's A Sunshine Day Dance Plus High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-128 Flying Without Wings Elite Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
II-249 Bingo Helen Gordon School of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-127 Party Like A Princess Elite Dance Platinum 1
R-150 Cool Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 2
AA-113 Make Em Laugh Dance Plus High Gold 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
J-065 A Million Dreams Palm Valley Gymnastics and Dance High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-126 We're Going To Be Friends Elite Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-149 Great Balls of Fire Stacey's Dance Studio High Gold 1

Age: Junior Prep Division: Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior Prep Division: Group Style: Open

Age: Junior Prep Division: Group Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Mini Division: Group Style: Jazz

Age: Mini Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior Prep Division: Group Style: Hip Hop



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
GG-237 Yellow Bird, Blue Bird Head to Toe Dance High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-146 Breathe Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-239 Diva Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-125 Work For It Elite Dance Platinum 1
R-144 Come on Over Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 2
A-006 It All Starts Now Studio G Dance Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-142 Silence Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 1
A-007 Apple Pie Studio G Dance Platinum 2
CC-241 Only Hope Missy Crain Dance Studios High Gold 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-240 Like That Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-145 Ready Or Not Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-138 The Table Stacey's Dance Studio Double Platinum 1
LL-264 Glimpse Of Us Artistry in Motion Double Platinum 2
G-088 Always Forever Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 3

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Ballet

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Contemporary



GG-234 Chisel Head to Toe Dance Platinum 4
CC-281 I love you Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 5
A-004 Fault Lines Studio G Dance Platinum 6
AA-111 Lighting Dance Plus Platinum 7

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
G-087 Careless Whisper Progressions Performing Arts Double Platinum 1
R-136 Get Your Freak On Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 2
G-085 Shame Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 3
A-003 Can't Touch It Studio G Dance Platinum 4
G-084 Salute Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 5
J-066 Not That Kinda Girl Palm Valley Gymnastics and Dance High Gold 6

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-135 The Only Fault Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 1
CC-283 Is love alive Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
LL-254 Come Back Artistry in Motion Double Platinum 1
X-091 Try Again Republic Edge Dance Platinum 2
R-139 Emkay Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-130 I Feel Good Stacey's Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-270 Vienna Waits For You Missy Crain Dance Studios Double Platinum 1
A-001 Solitude Studio G Dance Double Platinum 2
G-090 Peer Pressure Progressions Performing Arts Double Platinum 3
J-067 Hush Palm Valley Gymnastics and Dance Platinum 4

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
G-089 Giving Shades Progressions Performing Arts Double Platinum 1
J-068 Telephone Palm Valley Gymnastics and Dance Platinum 2

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Jazz



A-002 Hey You Studio G Dance Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-282 Exile Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-005 Enough Studio G Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
J-069 Late Nights Palm Valley Gymnastics and Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-148 Get Silly Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-147 Weird People Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 1
CC-120 Conga Missy Crain Dance Studios High Gold 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-122 Wake Me Up Elite Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-121 Jitterbug Missy Crain Dance Studios High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
G-082 Little Shop of Horrors Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 1
R-143 Don't Mean A Thing Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 2

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Open

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Tap

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Musical Theatre



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-269 No Ordinary Love Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 1
H-058 Evermore Amy Blake's Academy of Dance Platinum 2
R-134 Birdsong Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 3
GG-236 Everything is Gonna be Alright Head to Toe Dance Platinum 4

H-061 Read All About It Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
G-086 Daa-d-d-Daaaaa Progressions Performing Arts Double Platinum 1
R-140 Pay Up Stacey's Dance Studio Double Platinum 2
II-248 Get It Helen Gordon School of Dance Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-271 Trouble Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 1
R-133 Catwalk Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 2
H-057 Sushi Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 3
H-060 Spy Kids Amy Blake's Academy of Dance High Gold 4

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-137 Listen Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
H-059 Other Side of Hollywood Amy Blake's Academy of Dance Platinum 1
H-062 Grease Amy Blake's Academy of Dance Platinum 2
J-064 Money Palm Valley Gymnastics and Dance Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-131 Sweet Child of Mine Stacey's Dance Studio Platinum 1
AA-112 5,6,7,8 Dance Plus High Gold 2

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Tap

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Lyrical



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
II-247 Ooh La La Helen Gordon School of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-141 Malibu Stacey's Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
G-083 Till the World Ends Progressions Performing Arts Platinum 1
CC-245 Lemonade Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-132 Werk It Stacey's Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-244 Leave the light on Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-238 Kids in America Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-278 Break my soul Missy Crain Dance Studios Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-279 All that jazz Missy Crain Dance Studios Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
CC-280 MC Mix Missy Crain Dance Studios Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Extended Line Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Extended Line Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Production Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior  Division: Extended Line Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Extended Line Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
GG-192 Head to Oz Head to Toe Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
R-129 Best. Babysitter. Ever Stacey's Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Production Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Production Style: Musical Theatre



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-242 Wish Upon A Star Elite Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-232 Lonely Elite Dance 1
M-235 Sassy Elite Dance 2
A-008 What the World Needs Now Studio G Dance 3
M-228 Wings Elite Dance 4
M-229 Rainbow Elite Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
LL-258 Left Behind Artistry in Motion 1
M-226 Rule The World Elite Dance 2
R-156 You Are The Reason Stacey's Dance Studio 3
M-217 It's About That Walk Elite Dance 4
R-153 Dreaming Of You Stacey's Dance Studio 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
G-106 Last of the True Believers Progressions Performing Arts 1
LL-256 Getting Older Artistry in Motion 2
R-168 Fine Objects Stacey's Dance Studio 3
CC-273 Mother Earth Missy Crain Dance Studios 4
LL-257 A Million Years Ago Artistry in Motion 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
CC-276 End of love Missy Crain Dance Studios 1
CC-274 I would rather go blind Missy Crain Dance Studios 2
CC-272 Flowers Missy Crain Dance Studios 3
J-072 Fallin Palm Valley Gymnastics and Dance 4
CC-275 Lost a friend Missy Crain Dance Studios 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-205 Count On Me Elite Dance 1

LA Dance Magic Overall Results
Houston November 4-6, 2022

Age: Mini Division: Solo

Age: Senior Division: Solo

Age: Teen Division: Solo

Age: Junior  Division: Solo

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo

Age: Mini Division: Duo/Trio



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-203 Never Grow Up Elite Dance 1
M-204 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Elite Dance 2
A-012 I Can't Do It Alone Studio G Dance 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-196 The Wiz Elite Dance 1
M-199 For Good Elite Dance 2
M-198 Another Cha Cha Elite Dance 3
G-118 OMG You Guys Progressions Performing Arts 4
M-197 Spell On You Elite Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-195 You Will Be Found Elite Dance 1
R-288 Test 4 Stacey's Dance Studio 2
A-076 Work Me Down Now Studio G Dance 3
A-013 I Will Wait Studio G Dance 4
A-014 Without You Studio G Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
A-040 Grow As We Go Studio G Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-128 Flying Without Wings Elite Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
R-149 Great Balls of Fire Stacey's Dance Studio 5
II-249 Bingo Helen Gordon School of Dance 4
R-150 Cool Stacey's Dance Studio 3
M-127 Party Like A Princess Elite Dance 2
M-126 We're Going To Be Friends Elite Dance 1

Age: Junior Prep Division: Group

Age: Mini Division: Group

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
R-142 Silence Stacey's Dance Studio 1
M-125 Work For It Elite Dance 2
R-145 Ready Or Not Stacey's Dance Studio 3
CC-239 Diva Missy Crain Dance Studios 4
R-146 Breathe Stacey's Dance Studio 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
LL-254 Come Back Artistry in Motion 1
R-138 The Table Stacey's Dance Studio 2
LL-264 Glimpse Of Us Artistry in Motion 3
G-087 Careless Whisper Progressions Performing Arts 4
R-130 I Feel Good Stacey's Dance Studio 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
CC-270 Vienna Waits For You Missy Crain Dance Studios 1
G-089 Giving Shades Progressions Performing Arts 2
A-001 Solitude Studio G Dance 3
G-090 Peer Pressure Progressions Performing Arts 4
CC-282 Exile Missy Crain Dance Studios 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-122 Wake Me Up Elite Dance 1
R-148 Get Silly Stacey's Dance Studio 2
R-147 Weird People Stacey's Dance Studio 3
G-082 Little Shop of Horrors Progressions Performing Arts 4
R-143 Don't Mean A Thing Stacey's Dance Studio 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
G-086 Daa-d-d-Daaaaa Progressions Performing Arts 1
R-140 Pay Up Stacey's Dance Studio 2
R-137 Listen Stacey's Dance Studio 3
R-131 Sweet Child of Mine Stacey's Dance Studio 4
CC-269 No Ordinary Love Missy Crain Dance Studios 5

Age: Teen Division: Group

Age: Junior  Division: Group

Age: Teen Division: Line

Age: Junior  Division: Line

Age: Senior Division: Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
R-141 Malibu Stacey's Dance Studio 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
R-132 Werk It Stacey's Dance Studio 1
G-083 Till the World Ends Progressions Performing Arts 2
CC-238 Kids in America Missy Crain Dance Studios 3
CC-245 Lemonade Missy Crain Dance Studios 4
CC-244 Leave the light on Missy Crain Dance Studios 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
CC-278 Break my soul Missy Crain Dance Studios 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
GG-192 Head to Oz Head to Toe Dance 3
R-129 Best. Babysitter. Ever Stacey's Dance Studio 2
CC-280 MC Mix Missy Crain Dance Studios 1

Age: Teen Division: Production

Age: Senior Division: Extended Line

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line

Age: Junior  Division: Extended Line


